Catalog Number: T0051326399

e Desoldering nozzle for WXDP 120 and DSX 120

Material ID

Style Type

Dim. A

Dim. B

Packaging

Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight
UPC

Country of Origin
Foreign Trade Code

T0051326399
XDSL Series
1.80 mm

1.80 mm

No

4.72in

3.93in

0.39in

0.031b
037103275608
Bosnia and Herzegovina
851590400



